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Select Cast Machine Stretch Film 

Product Data Sheet Effective 01/2017 

Item ID Numbers: 

CMF1060B, CMF1080B, CMF1080A, CMF2060A, CMF2070A, CMF2070B, 
CMF2080A, CMF2080B, CMF3070A, CMF3070B, CMF3080A, CMF3080B, CMF30100A, 

CMF30100B, CMF30110B, CMF4080A, CMF5080A,  CMF5080B, 
CMF6080A, CMF7080A , CMF1280A, CMF13100A, CMF1580A, CMF1580B 

Nominal Values: 

 

Film Properties 

 

ASTM Test 
Method 
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Tensile @ Break MD (psi) 
 

D-882 

 

6,000 

 

6,400 

 

6,200 

 

6,800 

 

6,700 

Tensile @ Break TD (psi) 
 

D-882 

 

4,100 

 

4,000 

 

4,300 

 

4,600 

 

4,500 

Tensile @ Yield MD (psi) 
 

D-882 

 

1,250 

 

1,250 

 

1,250 

 

1,300 

 

1,350 

Tensile @ Yield TD (psi) 
 

D-882 

 

1,050 

 

1,100 

 

1,150 

 

1,200 

 

1,250 

Elongation MD (%) D-882 580 650 680 750 650 

Elongation TD (%) D-882 820 780 820 850 775 

Elmendorf Tear MD (g/mil) 
 

D-1922 

 

330 

 

325 

 

500 

 

300 

 

300 

Elmendorf Tear TD (g/mil) 
 

D-1922 

 

650 

 

640 

 

900 

 

610 

 

620 

Wrap Tite, Inc. 
6200 Cochran Rd. 
Solon, Ohio 44139 

Toll Free: 888-WRAP TITE (972-7848) 
Fax: 440-349-5432 

www.wraptite.com – info@wraptite.com 

NOTE:  MD = Machine Direction TD = Transverse Direction 
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